VALVE TUBELESS RUBBER TR413 405-705
VALVE TUBELESS CHROME TR13 405-710
VALVES     PART NO
CSA DECAL 44MM 403-L042
CSA DECAL 60MM 403-L039
CSA DECAL 70MM 403-L040
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   108.1 MM 405-BL11031081
DECALS / LOGOS     PART NO
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   100.0 MM 405-BL1103100
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   105.1 MM 405-BL11031051
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   106.1 MM 405-BL11031061
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   67.1 MM 405-BL1103671
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   78.1 MM 405-BL1103781
OD   110.3 MM   -   ID   93.2 MM 405-BL1103932
OD   74.1 MM   -   ID   69.8 MM 405-BL741698
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   69.6 MM 405-BL73696
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   70.2 MM 405-BL73702
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   70.5 MM 405-BL73705
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   66.1 MM 405-BL73661
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   66.6 MM 405-BL73666
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   67.1 MM 405-BL73671
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   63.4 MM 405-BL73634
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   64.1 MM 405-BL73641
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   65.1 MM 405-BL73651
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   60.1 MM 405-BL73601
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   62.5 MM 405-BL73625
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   63.1 MM 405-BL73631
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   56.6 MM 405-BL73566
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   57.1 MM 405-BL73571
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   59.6 MM 405-BL73596
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   54.1 MM 405-BL73541
OD   73.0 MM   -   ID   56.1 MM 405-BL73561
OD   69.7 MM   -   ID   65.1 MM 405-BL697651
OD   69.7 MM   -   ID   66.8 MM 405-BL697668
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   63.6 MM 405-BL671636
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   64.1 MM 405-BL671641
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   56 MM 405-BL67156
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   56.6 MM 405-BL671566
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   57.1 MM 405-BL671571
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   54 MM 405-BL67154
CENTRE BORE LOCATING (CBL) RINGS PART NO
OD   60 MM   -   ID  56 MM 405-BL6056
OD   60 MM   -   ID  56.6 MM 405-BL60566
OD   67.1 MM   -   ID   60 MM 405-BL67160
ADELAIDE - (08) 8282 3600   MELBOURNE - (03) 9357 2333  SYDNEY - (02) 9725 2555
BRISBANE - (07) 3277 8677  PERTH - (08) 9277 6266
ACN 007 725 082
ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS - WHOLESALE - FEBRUARY 2018
CENTRE BORE LOCATING (CBL) RINGS, DECALS & VALVES
OD   60 MM   -   ID  57.1 MM 405-BL60571